
Prices include delivery on orders over £15030

• Robust steel construction. 
• Large choice of size  

and capacities. 
• Choice of wheels. 
• Superstructure bodies 

shown as standard. 
• Special sizes and types to 

suit - specific  
needs to choice. 

• Tyres, wheels, towing 
bars and rear hitches. 
can be matched to suit 
tow units. 

• Park brake on request as 
an extra. 

• Designed to be towed in 
train with confidence. T1115-1125-1135  

both sides half hinged T1116 - 1126 - 1136 
2 doors on one side

 
Overall size  

L x W x H mm 
1600 x 762 x 1577 
1930 x 964 x 1577 
2100 x 1050 x 1577 
1600 x 762 x 1577 
1930 x 939 x 1577 
2100 x 1025 x 1577

 
Body size  

L x W x H mm 
1524 x 762 x 1067 
1828 x 914 x 1067 

2000 x 1000 x 1067 
1524 x 762 x 1067 
1828 x 914 x 1067 
2000 x 1000 x 1067

 
Max load  

kg 
750 
750 
750 
750 
750 
750

 
Weight  

kg 
113 
140 
144 
113 
140 
144

 
 REF 

T1115 
T1125 
T1135 
T1116 
T1126 
T1136

 
 

PRICE 
 £1834.56  
 £2131.52  
 £2346.98  
 £1840.52  
 £2126.97  
 £2352.55 

 
PCR 355x75 

cushion r bearing

 
 

PRICE 
 £1901.50  
 £2198.47  
 £2413.93  
 £1907.46  
 £2193.93  
 £2419.49 

 
QCR400x100 

cushion r bearing

 
 

PRICE 
 £1745.87  
 £2042.86  
 £2258.32  
 £1751.85  
 £2038.30  
 £2263.88 

 
QPR400x100 
pneu r bearing

Optional extras: Parking 
Brake; Rear Tow Hitch; 
Ackerman Steering; 
Interconnected Steering.  
Max load increased to 
1000kg on 400x100 
cushion and pneumatic.

Max distributed  
load kg 

 
 5000

Platform size  
L x W mm 

 
 2500 x1250

Platform  
height mm 

 420 
 470

 Wheels 

300 x 76mm cast centred 
Polyurethane Tyres 

32mm Taper Roller Bearing

Approx 
Weight kg 

 350 
 350

Platform 
type 

 Steel - Chequer Plate 
 Hardwood - Tongue & Grooved

 REF 

HT875P  
 HT895P

 PRICE 
 

 £9925.73  
 

 £10222.17 

HEAVY DUTY 
INDUSTRIAL 
TRAILER WITH 
MESH CAGE

HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL PLATFORM TRAILERS
The ball bearing turntable transmits thrust and 
traction forces over a large surface and does not 
have any friction thus reducing wear on trailer 
parts. A drawbar stop prevents injury to operators 
feet. A lock holds drawbar vertical when not in use. 
Spring loaded retaining ball in the coupling pin is 
fitted to eliminate self-releasing when towing.  

• Tow eye 50mm diameter, special  
sizes or requirements available. 

• Rugged all-welded construction.   
• Sealed ball bearing turntable  

giving high performance. 
• CE marked and plated. 
• 3 year guarantee.

In need of a 
huge loading 

capacity?

Our expert says

Depending on required 
size, available with timber 
top or chequer-plate.

UK  
engineered 

to give a long, 
productive 

life

Our expert says

WHEELS

HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL TRAILERS


