HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL TRAILERS

HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL TRAILER WITH MESH CAGE

- Robust steel construction.
- Large choice of size and capacities.
- · Choice of wheels.
- Superstructure bodies shown as standard.
- Special sizes and types to suit - specific needs to choice.
- Tyres, wheels, towing bars and rear hitches. can be matched to suit tow units.
- · Park brake on request as an extra.
- Designed to be towed in train with confidence.

Optional extras: Parking Brake; Rear Tow Hitch; Ackerman Steering; Interconnected Steering. Max load increased to 1000kg on 400x100 cushion and pneumatic.







						WHEELS		
	REF	Overall size	Body size	Max load	Weight	PCR 355x75	QCR400x100	QPR400x100
		LxWxHmm	L x W x H mm	kg	kg	cushion r bearing	cushion r bearing	pneu r bearing
	T1115	1600 x 762 x 1577	1524 x 762 x 1067	750	113	£1834.56	£1901.50	£1745.87
	T1125	1930 x 964 x 1577	1828 x 914 x 1067	750	140	£2131.52	£2198.47	£2042.86
	T1135	2100 x 1050 x 1577	2000 x 1000 x 1067	750	144	£2346.98	£2413.93	£2258.32
	T1116	1600 x 762 x 1577	1524 x 762 x 1067	750	113	£1840.52	£1907.46	£1751.85
	T1126	1930 x 939 x 1577	1828 x 914 x 1067	750	140	£2126.97	£2193.93	£2038.30
	T1136	2100 x 1025 x 1577	2000 x 1000 x 1067	750	144	£2352.55	£2419.49	£2263.88





HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL PLATFORM TRAILERS

The ball bearing turntable transmits thrust and traction forces over a large surface and does not have any friction thus reducing wear on trailer parts. A drawbar stop prevents injury to operators feet. A lock holds drawbar vertical when not in use. Spring loaded retaining ball in the coupling pin is fitted to eliminate self-releasing when towing.

- Tow eye 50mm diameter, special sizes or requirements available.
- · Rugged all-welded construction.
- · Sealed ball bearing turntable giving high performance.
- CE marked and plated.
- 3 year guarantee.



Depending on required size, available with timber top or chequer-plate.



Max distributed load kg	Platform size L x W mm	Platform height mm	Wheels	Approx Weight kg	Platform type	REF	PRICE
5000	2500 x1250	420	300 x 76mm cast centred Polyurethane Tyres 32mm Taper Roller Bearing	350	Steel - Chequer Plate	HT875P	£9925.73
		470		350	Hardwood - Tongue & Grooved	HT895P	£10222.17